IECRoHS NRCS
PRIME
LED FLOODLIGHT
*See product warranty terms and conditions at https://daylight.co.za/warranty-terms-and-conditions/
HEAD OFFICE: Corner Darling & Delson Street, North End, Port Elizabeth, South Africa
PORT ELIZABETH
T: +27 41 484 3330
CAPE TOWN
T: +27 21 551 2400
DURBAN
T: +27 31 700 0055
JOHANNESBURG
T: +27 31 700 0055
BLOEMFONTEIN
T: +27 51 447 0020
PRIME
• Die Cast Aluminium Body
• Toughened Tempered Glass
• Surge Protected up to 6Kv
• Large Voltage Operating Range 185v – 265v
• Operating Temperature -20° - +50°
INFORMATION:
S
H
A
R
E
D
 S
P
E
C
S
EFFICIENCY VOLTAGE ANGLE
6500K
(daylight)
120°
KELVIN TEMPRa (CRI)
>70
PF
>0.9 185-265
50/60Hz
       ALUMINIUM BODY UP TO 6KV
3 YEAR
WARRANTY
110lm/w
DLFL400 400W 66 44 000lm 370*407*45mm 8Kv
PRODUCT PRODUCT CODE POWER IP LUMENS FITTING SIZE SURGE
PROTECTION
DLFL10 10W 66 1100lm 84*71*27mm 1Kv
DLFL20 20W 66 2200lm 100*85*27mm 1Kv
DLFL30 30W 66 3300lm 140*104*26mm 1Kv
DLFL50 50W 66 5500lm 180*139*29mm 2Kv
DLFL100 100W 66 11000lm 264*193*32mm 2Kv
DLFL150 150W 66 16500LM 317*229*36mm 6Kv
DLFL200 200w 66 22000lm 329*276*37mm 6Kv
DLFL300 300W 66 33000lm 329*276*37,4mm 6Kv
*See product warranty terms and conditions at https://daylight.co.za/warranty-terms-and-conditions/
HEAD OFFICE: Corner Darling & Delson Street, North End, Port Elizabeth, South Africa
PORT ELIZABETH
T: +27 41 484 3330
CAPE TOWN
T: +27 21 551 2400
DURBAN
T: +27 31 700 0055
JOHANNESBURG
T: +27 31 700 0055
BLOEMFONTEIN
T: +27 51 447 0020
IECRoHS NRCSPRIME 3 YEAR
WARRANTY
LED FLOODLIGHT